06/09/2021, 08:33

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1158 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1158 (@ Paid ) (0 unfulfilled )

September 4, 2021 at 5:31 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)

(0110225)
SKU: 0110225

Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
TODAY

@ R-22DEM Diving Oxygen Sensor

1 item
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

£45.00 x 1

£59.65 GBP was added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.

SEPTEMBER 4

Order confirmation email was sent to Jon Wright
(jon_wright7678@yahoo.com).

A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in

3008.

£59.65 GBP will be added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.

Jon Wright placed this order on Online Store (checkout

#22764828491969).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4007034323137

£45.00

£45.00

£6.00
£10.20
£61.20
£61.20

2:42 AM

5:31 PM

5:31 PM

5:31 PM

5:31 PM

Customer
Jon Wright

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

jon_wright7678@yahoo.com

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Jon Wright

3 Coniston Road
Eastbourne BN23 8HJ
United Kingdom
07747 881189

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624185025/variants/39610147438785
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5473393082561
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/75801624769

