## VANWEB1158 Paid O Unfulfilled



## September 4, 2021 at 5:31 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
	1 R-22DEM Diving Oxygen Sensor £45.00 × 1 (0110225) SKU: 0110225	£45.00	Jon Wright 1 order  CONTACT INFORMATION Edit
Paid by Timeli	g Standard (0.0 oz) GB VAT 20%  customer	£45.00 £6.00 £10.20 <b>£61.20</b> £61.20	jon_wright7678@yahoo.com  SHIPPING ADDRESS Edit  Jon Wright 3 Coniston Road Eastbourne BN23 8HJ United Kingdom 07747 881189  BILLING ADDRESS Same as shipping address
	SEPTEMBER 4  Order confirmation email was sent to Jon Wright (jon_wright7678@yahoo.com).	5:31 PM	
	A £61.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3008.  £59.65 GBP will be added to your Sep 8, 2021 payout.	5:31 PM 5:31 PM	
	Jon Wright placed this order on Online Store (checkout #22764828491969).	5:31 PM	